In accardance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
the Insolvency (England
& Wales) Rules 2016and
Sections 95 & 99 ofthe
Insolvency Act 1986,

11Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

Companies House

TS

22/10/2018 #232
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company number

o R B 5 7T P 7 P -

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full

A+ Insurance Services Limited Y,

bold black capitals.

Liquidator’'s name

Full forename(s)

Michael

Surname

Wellard

L|qU|aanr s address

Building name/number

40a Station Road

Street .
Upminster
Post town
County/Region
v/Reg Essex
Pastcade R[M|1‘4| |2‘T|R
Country

Liquidator’'s name g

Full forename(s}

Darren

rother itquidator
Usethissectiontotellusabout

Surname

Edwards

another liguidator.

qumaanr S address ®

Building name/number

403 Station Road

Other liquidator

Usethissectiontatellusabout
another liguidator,

Street Upminster

Post town

County/Region Essex

Postcode R M a1 @ 2 T R
Country

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date /7

Date of statement of affairs

(a7 [Ta0 [2fof a's_ ~

-~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

(1 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1A} of the
insolvency Act1986

(X, Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the insofvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

Signature

XWM__’_A\WX

Signature date

1 [1fo l2fol1f

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

- Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

Youdonothavetogiveany contactinformation, butif
youdoitwillhelpCompaniesHouseifthereisa query
ontheform.Thecontactinformation you give willbe
visible to searchers of the publicrecord.

Michael James Wellard

Aspect Plus Limited

40a Station Road

Upminster

Essex

Posteode R ML ] b T R

DX

01708 300170

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O Youhave attached the required documents.

[0 Youhave signed the form.

n Important information

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
ar email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been pravided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affaire

Statement as to affairs of A+ Insurance Services Limited

on the 9 October 2018 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resalution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facls stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name 'I;a (A cin ge AAS CANL
Signed / N 1/‘/‘—'.’*%4
TN

Dated g9 October 2018

Signatumm A A/@Q{MS(/(/\_, Date 9 October 2018
N




e e N —

A+ Insurance Services Limited
A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Intellectual Property
Less owed to Lloyds TSB Bank Plc

Assets:

Associated Campany debtors

Accounts Receivable

Accrued Income

Prepayments

Sundry Debtors

Trade Insurance Debtors

Office Fixturas and Fittings and Computer Equipment

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

)

Signature i

Book Value £ Estimated to Realise £
0 Uncertain
(76,743) {76,743)
(76,743)
162,637 14,386
422,023 -
26,250 -
16,439 -
4,500 -
9,132 -
33,148 3,000 17.386
17,386

Date 9 October 2018




A1 - Summary of liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
{carried from page A)

Preferential creditors:

Employees

Total Preferential Claim
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors:

Estimated total assets available for fioating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges:
Lloyds TSB Bank Pic

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets afier floating charges

Taotal assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shorifall to floating charge holders)
Employees' Claims

Trade Creditor

Estimated surplus / deficlency as regards non-preferential P
creditors

issued and called up capital
Ordinary "A"

Ordinary "B"

Other non voting

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

Estimated to Realise £

17,386
(11,878)
{11,878}
5,508
5,508
(76,743) (76,743)
(71,235)
(71,235)
(122,031)
(467,352)
(589,383)
(660,610)
(1,000)
(10)
(550,000)
(651,010)

Date 9 October 2018

(1,211,620)




510Z 189900 § ayeq aimeublg
[0 _ | 64'9583 | PHAWEJR ‘LopUcT 18948 auir] B ‘asnaH eudpy | yoxulg |
l'a | { ga'12e'813 ﬁ asy 78 "Uayog “4001S0] 'spUEpRd 8L ¥ | VXV |
[0 | | 1¥'e09's3 _ DNE LUN ‘YIIMICN 'leang Aelng g | BAAY |
[o _ | evrrsz | HQE V€03 ‘dopucT ‘Jeels eyuspes 0 | odv |
. VL £198 "lyspuasiey
0 s “pBOY UOPUOT PIO “EPUMIOY 841 J00(d PUNQIY sbume Auotgury
91223 . viy | Apnoss g o114 By
0 FTY 'sueqpy 1S ‘PECY DlBIEM | WBd sAgmexs i i
ot . . oY
0 S¥'E6Y'0E3 PURSZIMG “UoBqUSIal] L0BY | SSSRASSUGIUEY sopeLsBUIeURISIEA OV Sely
- VdE LN NiopoN {snio9) |
0 "YOWION 15NG AAUNS 26 - B “1ame ] NIOHON 89sUachz [eba) Joyo WY
. Vd€ N MiokoN
0 66°693 "GopnioN jaang Aeung zg - Gy ema.L yopoN | (SN0 ) sasuadxz jebe wiv
ZEBLLI Xl FOLBINSU| S2UBAPY
° bl “BINSPICISH ‘paejsdwiesH [SWoH USMOL OY Z | .
, YHi gan
0 SL193 "3S9|PPIA 'PROY WIAIE $5Z - 29T Aoieed AUA PIO Boy-gzL
Bujpyng Buddiyg sY) asaipp|ly ‘seA=H ool Wi
3 usAlg
KHunoes Aunsaes
Jo angep, @jeq | Joyipera Aq psy AJunoes Aue Jo siEiaq | 399p Jo Junouny {apeajsod \Qim) sselppy JUBLRID I0 JO3IPa40 JO 2WeN .
"uaissessod 8 Aueduiod alf ul Aledold 1ano afiy 4o uohusal BURLIED SI0UPaLD PUB SSOIAIES IO spock jo Aiddns

34 Jo soueApE L) pied spunowe Bujuiers srRwoisna pue SuswasiBe ajes [Euoppuca 1o BLisea| [aTeys ‘eseyaind-aly Japut SIOPpaId Aue AJUSp| PUB SUIOYPAK |[B SPRIOU 0L NOA (SON

SHOLIO3UD ANVIWOD



8102 18qo100 6 @led ameubig
. . €13 'uopuon
¢ Y613 ‘anusy SSBUISNG PesH 7 HUN 'SUOANIOS THP P EaLog
. HX} SAQ ‘IH ABpang
0 08213 "|oBUS |8AGT IUOLIBEM QUL 'BEN0H WOSNY g Ss2I3 JelsiwioD
i vdE ,
° LIRS LN "UooN ‘P84S AeLng 79-8 ML HHON (SNl oI ) i 20
0 - MNAE 64 MS 'uopuc 602
‘PEOY PEYHEH | ‘9snoH oBpug UopalqUIAm - gLog Avljod 800 15 8800
0 LT3 (YE 6L MS ‘Ucpuo] 6L02
'PROY PGB | ‘asnol aBpug uopSIqWIM | - 8102 BOUBINSL| JAGAD eSO
- MYE 6L MS 'UOPUGT
0 crBLOva 'PECH PleEN | 'ssnoy stipug uopsiquim 9 sielag 9o
L0 | 0013 _ £HE NEOZ 'UOpUOT 'Seouly OF | sistjied pue seant Buuueq? |
[0 | ooozLE | 2re snt's.yspuojpeg “eiqeisung yosQ sedid /S | SMORUIM 0 |
. ‘ ‘ . {Fy1 Jeyemn
0 22'Ze3 8rL0tHd ‘oumobirerg fepey ‘emigeog b | ATBULO;) FEN SESRO
. dAZ NN “UdweUHoN "SAuG UoipAEd
0 SE0LE3 00} ‘asNoH [easeq ssielg ‘(1dl) &¢ satv 108 >29 use
. 401 ZdH "SHUSPIOKEH
0 05'e0kF 'pea)SAWSH @WaH "anUBAY SPUBIEN G abielojs xoganig
3 uanb
| Munoes Runsos
jo angep, x1-Ty ] J031Pa43 AQ PIRY Ajunaes Auv Jo $11B13( | Jgap jo Junowy (apoaysod ypm) ssaippy JURLIEID JO J0}PRIT JO JWBN

“uoissassod s,Auedwod a
a1 Jo eaueape uf pred spunowe Bujwiels siIBWojSN) pue QUBwaaibe ses {euopuos 4o Buises) apey

1 v Apadold JaA0 2Y JO UoRuaiel BUILEID SI0}RRI0 PUB S30IAJGS 10 spoob jo Alddns
o "ageyaund-aily Japun SICHPR0 Aue AJUep! pue SIoiPR jje BpnpY) 3snw nay :@oN

SHUOLITIHD ANVAINOD
g




8102 BqW2a0 § a1eg

aImeubis

[o _ | 99°€193 | ¥98 105 ‘afieusra)s 'ser X0g Od ‘udoenspupy | P 38usysaing |
(o _ | Lo'sea' 13 | 1’92 Y03 ‘uopuoT ‘jeexg |Byuepes] $9-2g | SIS - 1&g Py Ainbg |
. Ve ZZL) ‘Pesisieen
o oetels ‘PO S[EPUEY “Hed SSOUISNE SIOW § N P Ll soiqeug
(o | Q0'ype'sy | DVB N¥O3 ‘Uopua ‘yeaigiem UL ¢z | ABOIOUI3F X |
. SX} GWD 'xe8s3
0 66'8L83 'MDWUNG JER4D ‘e SIGSBH '9SNOH WoSuIgaY proMUnS vOQ
epop X} 9D 'xessy
o L9963 ‘MOWLING JBRE) “BUET SIRiSEH '9SMIOH UCSUIGoN SERReSSY 10AG Pired
LL89Y') aak PF 00 % UosWoL 5 g
0 3 Lag ‘eepund ‘elenbg Leqly z 'sBujpyng Jaunod i
o 00 0HH13 D98 £840 "Allydiseg ]
pBOY UBA 'ed sssuieng Ajydiaen ‘eshod LAIg 9UCYHN(OS SSBUISNG YBSYPSID
LU0k 1H9 pajr]
0 L3 {18 .«Mmhmm .mmc_v_._:m co«m:__«mg 2000 Y19 - iy BOUBU] JALINSUOD UBKESID
[0 | | £9°8LL°C3 | w8 1O ‘auysyisg ‘Bulpeey ‘sde|d UBULON T | WaplAoid BaAag |
[0 I | y2'208'%3 | vos Loy 'euysyieg ‘uipesy 'eo8id UBULON Z | VWA Y3ACO |
ot sre ,
0 21'2s50' s CZOM ‘PICTEM SuE] Bupdsey 'SAmE SWOH i Y1 YN a/esaloum aoisoD
3 USAID
Kunoas Kanoses
10 anjea ajeq . Jojipesa Aq pjey Ajunaes Aue jo sfEjeq | 199P jo Junolry {apooysad yym) ssauppy JUBLIIRID 10 SJOJIPRUD JO BWEN

‘Ualsssssod s Auadwies ayj u) Auadaid 18a0 3 Jo uohusias Bujunelo SICYPaIa puE Seajalas Jo Spoos 3o Addns
2y1 40 soueApe L) pled sjunows Buwisp siawW0isno pue YuawaaiBe o[es [BUORIPUCY Jo Bulses| |BEYS ‘esBUMING-alY Jepun SIoNpaL AU AHUSp| pU SioypaId j[B SPRIOU JSNU NOA B10N

SYOLICZTYI ANYIHOD
|



8102 1839930 & aeg

e VS 'S0808 YO guely ‘000G 8UnS ‘ysn
’ i S0EDE YD HBUERY 000G SHNS ‘U081 9paouoy g/9 dueD e
fo _ [ 8013 S8 WEDT UOpUOT 19aAS qINYIueS |7 | SPRO[T |
o _ EEnE VVS ¥ZO3 UOpUGT S UBWalos | | Tesouag puy (8697 |
0 96'¥0'93 4v9 wepd;
HEDT 'uGpUCT 19948 SEWEY L J8MOT 0L LU0l Y ;
[o | o5'z0z3 Q35 ZLMS 'USPUGT B fIed 911 | Siojoaq 8 eyrgnst |
. vl 5.1 ‘eodienT] Jeang sewer
0 BE'L08'993 'asnoy ueiBay 10014 Uig ‘Iur] ASUSAOSU] [euogeN SUIRIING § 8nUBAsy WH
. 6. PN "SUsuaidWeyoN UojduregoN
° 0¥'8953 ARSI 1BHSAPU S|LRIG ‘eSOl spieuuag g | T SUORNIOS 330 Uokdjek
- ©716 PaM ‘PEmeddyD
Q 00°000'ge3 '6uZ] 3poysing 'wis 3pOSS|NG “Lieg UoN Jouor uelD
g YISO 66012} ‘MOo30p
0 9,028'9913 'BAXSOIL L "CLd *1rL "oinaiad Apisnoxsadosads oS
: 43 ¥NQ ‘INSHOA
ko i s “puEASINeg apISee uiod ABN 2050 peel ssalos
- NVL 8TV ‘QUSRIOJaIeH
0 0005053 /A4 USBIED) LKA TIH POMISH oo 183 UQ a4
g XN 2L ‘PealegEe
0 98'948°93 'AE A UALLIZ ‘98NOH AW Ypaid Wniweld ¥od
¥ Ushb .
Kunsas Alinoas
Jo aneA sjeG | Jioypesd Aq prey Aunoes Auk jo syEgeq | jqep o junoury (eposysod yym) sseippy | Juswie;s Jo soypen jo awey

‘uoissassod s Aueduwion
84 Jo Souenpe u pred sjunous Buityen siswoysna pue siuswez.Be 3)es jguoypuaa Jo Buises| jape

a\g u) Auadard Jea0 app Jo Unpualel BulWBlo RIgRpalo pue 889JAI95 Ja spoob Jo Aiddns
42 ‘aseyand-aung sapun suoppals Aue Auap| pue sioppals l{e 8pnioy) Jsnw no,, sejoN

SHOLOI™D ANYIINOD
a



8102 i8qQ100 6 S1=Q

¢ 0005223 eduat etisH 525} XO8 Gl Shoomon R 8ok ynaioqreag
[0 | z6°6E€3 ME6 BML ‘BORURIT ‘PY M 18IS [T | aoueinsy prenfusy |
; g ey S v
[0 | [ 2572883 | Nr6 01TV ‘ea4spiofiaH ‘eoeld JUaplL S Bupling | Jamod eseUaing Samog Aeliid |
I _ | 128813 | D42 0ZWD ‘MOURH 8958 X8 Od | ByT 30ueu|d samag Aaulld |
0 aeesis eIt 1sAcD NopUTT YRS IS 52 X3d
Lo ! | 0gv2L's3 | M8 AZO3 'uopuoT Yjeeag pequio /g | Bupusepury Uad |
o 00ssy3 ‘INSPIOUISH ‘PSISUIEPISg 'S501D SLOWORON 71 soinies Auedoid 43
[a [ | 002213 _ | AHZ 13 ‘Uopuc ‘jang Xas(pRIN L1 | 0seaQ |
0 0075013 6630 Alludiom) Py KoUPEROg 'oanop feoisg ssnoyioo
0 | LE'ERp3 | ONV13M) 'Z6d 810 'WiGna ‘998}d YOSOLIN aug | Yoseua |
0 0o peIxeyy m%.mmﬂm.cﬂmmwﬁﬁﬂ_mu&mmw SpoaEN
[o 1 | 66°760°93 | 976 yOm "sueT apadsing “Lieg (ION ‘8Ujor JUEIS | sngeau) buey |
¥ usA|d
Rlnaes Aunoas
Jo snjep 21eq Joypeas Aq pjay Ajl4na9s >=n,,_.o S§e3aq | 399p Jo Junowy {apooysod \ym) ssappy JUBWRJD 10 JO}|PaID 1O SWEN
o "unissassod 5 Auedwod sy ul Apedoud Jano apy jo uogueyal Buiinep SIaypaLc puB $20[AST 10 Spooh o Alddns

40 BURADE U] pied sunoure Buijer s1swolsno pue sjusLaaibe ajes jeuoqipuod 1o Buises] [ReYD *3seyRINd-9.1 JSPUN S0ypalo AUB AJBUSP] PUE SIOPSIT (|8 BpNjaU] jsnw noj AloN

SHOLIATHD ANYAINOD
g



8102 19Q0)0Q § a3eq

aimeutig
. 834 e ‘sausey
0 el UCHIN 'piBARiNOg JISWILINSAIN L)1 "8SnoH Jueg P11 B4} ok
0 0C°¥E0'0} 3 | DY8 NyOF "Uopuo "ooiqjiem sUL 5T | spon buiBuzyox |
an) rd i 0LST 'spea 'peoy
0 S09RLLLY puB|s) JE)2IBIE B SSAUISNE I PIO '0SNCH j580 BISU=O 3N
[0 | 52583 _ 11867 “Wening Aune ‘Lojbulueg | bupusaAL |
0 19903 all 10D Bunumispun
'xessz UessyoioD 'Ybnosoga|ppiy ‘uobeiog syl ployssncH ayeBlemo)
LECIETE D1} 100 Bupumapun
0 "xassy 1ejsalsjes ‘YBnaioge|ppiy ‘uchwog oyl [erugwwes syefiemo]
o 0T 0LZ3 VHF BV ‘alusay) {Syslepedg saueydiuog
"Waysing ‘sue UoWWog ‘preAUNTD 3yl 8l ~ 90N Apsuusog} agsiy
0 [ | zegizy _ VHS 810M 'Uopuo oy Uajduweyinos 1z | qepebe] |
. ¥sn
C L0263 'S0LP8 VO ‘cosipuRIg URS ‘Z |- 1991G 2(S8ar Ggl sduis
1 agery N LigH "squooimp :
) 0 0s'hoEs YBIH “yed ssaursng peawsBuny 'unon uspdiven Ay sades
. AL LEB ‘SPUBPIA 1SAM "TRYLOS
0 827Z0e'8y “HBd ssoulsng weybuillng qusasal) syl 0osz R1dss
0 | ooeses 8s8 PI] %ed Jeg ublaianog
£dH 's¥eH 'peejsdwel [pwaH ‘peay Uopuot 89S i
3 (VETYT
Mungas Kunoas
| 40 anpep kg doppai Aq pjay Ajunces Lue 1o s|Ieleq | 3G0P J0 junowy (apomysod upm) ssaippy JUBLIR]D JO 10]|pa42 1O SWEN

ugisgassod s Aueduwion o
3L JU IOUBARE U} pled sjunowe Supuieg isligsng pue sjuswaube ajes [euogipues Jo Buses|

U ui Atadosd JaA0 SR 40 uogualal Bultelo sioyPaIs pUE SejAles 10 Spoob 1o Aiddns
SRRy ‘aseyaind-a)ly JOpUN SI0YPSI AUS AUSD| PUB SIOHPEIT [[E BpT[DUL JSTIM NOA (BJON

SHOLIgIED ANVIWOD
g



8102 Q0RO § s1eg

_ 0 _ 18'192'L09F sfejo] _
R H1eZ FLWY Xossg -
0 060802213 Jasuiuidn ‘peoy Loyeis 8o 'Y SNid 1oedsy o/ paIndasun - saafojdws 1y
10 Y1 PLNY Xess3 " -
0 00'8.813 ojsuwidn) 'Pecy] UOHBS 2Oy 'PY] SNid Padsy op IBguaIeeld - seafoduia |
. Zr{ 5104 ‘aljysdurel
Q GTP65'0L3 "weyase4 ‘BB 0008 ‘2RUS0 YoHNZ eyt SBUfT jRUCSID YounZ
LL¥E9'63 d¥e 0zH) Aaung {198|4 Jojopy) SOUBRINSY] YOLINZ
0 ‘UopADID 'Dd BOURINSL| LYOLNZ S Wea) Bupss] .
_rc _ 95'Z0C'L3 DNZ HEDT 'uchuaT ‘sue Yew o _ [BIUSLULIOS YaunZ _
3 UBAID
Aanoes Aunoos
30 eneA ajeq Joipass Aq prey Kjinoes Aue 4o sjjeieq | 3G9 JO Junowy (spogysod M) sseippy | JUBLULE|S 10 JOYPSID JO BlUEN

‘uojssassod s Auedwico ayy up Auadoud 1ea0 IR Jo uopuelal Bulje sioypeus pue seojaes 10 spoob Jo Ajddns
a4} Jo goueApr ul pred siunowre BulusieD siswoelsnd pue sluswealbe sies |euoipLoD Jo Buises| 1By ‘eseuaind-aly 13pun s:oypald AuR AJUap) puk SIONRaID e SRSUY ISR DO 210N

SYOLOIHI ANVAWOD
g



8102 1890100 6 8iEQ sunyeubic
aeq almeubiz
00'000'0553 000'0S5 Bunea uau Jagyo 1) 8L ‘Hoomen Jouep Ybnoloquer| fleis uzydayg
X V(. ZdH 'pesisdwey jeuisy
00013 ot o8l ARUIRIO "85 leLsnpU; Pee;sdis [SuwsH 'ABM PUBIBASI) ‘WiBd ubaianog gy qun | POV 8ouBUld droig snid v
- . YL ZdH 'PEaIsdway |awap
co00D'L 3 0001 N Aeujpic ‘518}53 feLisnpU; pealsduiey (eluak ‘ABM PUBEASD “HEJ UBISISAOS 9] Juf pajLT eduBULY dnols) shid v
laguiaw
an|eA |BUlWON | seJeys Jo "oN aleys jo adk) (apo2ysod yym) sseippy J0 JAP|OYDIRYS JO SWEN
SUHIGNIN ANVINOD
D



